
Local Authority 2017 2018 2019 2020 2017 2018 2019 2020 2017 2018 2019 2020 2017 2018 2019 2020

                                                             Funding Approved                                           * Completed Projects

Carlow County Council 3 0 1 0 €43,605 €0 €14,400 €0 4 2 1 0 5 1 1 0

Cavan County Council 0 1 0 0 €0 €205,002 €0 €0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 11

Clare County Council 1 1 5 1 €36,000 €90,000 €253,362 €36,000 1 0 2 0 2 3 4 3

Cork County Council 2 4 1 2 €198,000 €797,757 €27,000 €65,700 0 2 0 0 5 7 3 1

Cork City Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donegal County Council 1 6 5 2 €76,500 €600,233 €419,714 €20,866 1 0 3 2 7 8 7 2

Dublin City Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dun Laoghaire / Rathdown County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fingal County Council 0 1 0 0 €0 €456,464 €0 €0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

Galway County Council 22 19 13 7 €638,623 €635,512 €681,060 €259,380 12 15 18 0 46 19 19 16

Galway City Council 0 2 1 0 €0 €478,440 €61,650 €0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

Kerry County Council 3 7 1 5 €332,792 €1,030,512 €80,631 €315,631 1 4 2 0 6 8 2 6

Kildare County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kilkenny County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Laois Council Council 1 1 0 1 €55,373 €27,000 €0 €46,565 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

Leitrim County Council 2 0 1 1 €67,716 €0 €23,122 €38,384 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 2

Limerick County Council 2 3 4 3 €98,207 €85,500 €433,602 €135,180 3 3 2 0 4 6 4 3

Longford County Council 7 2 0 1 €206,100 €32,040 €0 €31,500 8 0 2 0 10 5 2 1

Louth County Council 0 1 3 2 €0 €22,500 €788,271 €49,500 1 1 0 0 1 4 2 2

Mayo County Council 4 1 2 4 €531,870 €151,635 €387,120 €93,516 3 1 0 0 4 2 1 4

Meath County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monaghan County Council 1 5 1 0 €58,500 €459,900 €500,000 €0 1 0 5 0 5 4 3 1

No. of Projects Approved Applications Submitted



Offaly County Council 0 1 2 0 €0 €8,211 €181,127 €0 0 0 2 0 0 7 2 0

Roscommon County Council 5 2 2 1 €204,300 €103,500 €130,707 €31,500 12 0 2 0 3 3 2 1

Sligo County Council 0 3 1 3 €0 €61,304 €13,500 €75,735 0 1 1 0 5 2 1 4

South Dublin County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tipperary County Council 5 3 3 2 €329,736 €133,381 €59,400 €162,742 4 4 0 1 7 0 4 4

Waterford City & County Council 4 3 2 0 €182,250 €197,189 €588,306 €0 0 3 4 0 0 6 4 1

Westmeath County Council 0 0 1 0 €0 €0 €36,450 €0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Wexford County Council 0 1 1 1 €0 €126,000 €99,000 €551,377 0 1 0 0 1 6 3 1

Wicklow County Council 0 0 0 0 €0 €0 €0 €0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

* Completed projects refer to projects that were completed in that year but not necessarily approved in that year. 


